fake+duplicates vs P,
~ 0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

Take+auplicates rate vs p

0.3

0.2

Ratio

—=— DQMstep3 TT_CKF
—e— DQMstep3_TT_default
—— DQMstep3_TT_defaultNEWT203

NI S N

X e et o s

take+duplicates rate vs n

T R S

0.2}k

2
I L ] :
@ 15f------] o :

[ fake+duplicates vs o]
o 05
w

>0.45

©
»

N EU N W B LR RN BN PR RN LR

0.35

0.25

take+duplicates rate
o
W

©
N

0.15
0.1
0.05]

10
1.2F--

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


